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Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Emily Wallbank Bedford An A 13:01
2 Georgia Peel Aldershot A 13:16
3 Sophie Connor Shaftesbur 13:22
4 Georgia Bell Ealing Sou 13:27
5 Imogen Woolsey Team Bath 13:38
6 Elle Roche MarshallMK 13:53
7 Amber Watson Stroud&DAC 13:57
8 Bethan Hubbard Aldershot B 13:58
9 Jess Chen City Of Po 14:01
10 Freya Vincent Leicester A 14:05
11 Jade Burke Halesowen A 14:10
12 Calli Thackery Hallamshir 14:14
13 Sally Smith Wakefield A 14:19
14 Iona Lake City Of No 14:20
15 Laura Riches Leigh H&ac 14:25
16 D Johnson Birchfield 14:28
17 F Scrafton Westbury H A 14:33
18 Lucy Reid Tonbridge A 14:39
19 H Whiteside Liverpool 14:52
20 Hannah Wragg Mansfield A 14:53
21 Sophia Nicklin Ipswich Ha 14:57
22 V Newall East Chesh B 14:58
23 Sophie Magee Lagan Vall 14:59
24 Africa Mason Poole Ac 15:03

25 Lucy Routledge Solihill&S 15:11
26 N Hatswell Rotherham 15:15
27 Lizzie Mellor Charnwood A 15:25
28 Hannah Paver ValeRA A 15:26
29 S McWilliam Lincoln We B 15:29
30 *Not Declared* Cannock & B 15:34
31 S Ratcliffe East Chesh A 15:36
32 Lucy Jennings RoyalSC A 15:42
33 Ruth Florey Bedford An B 15:48
34 Tess Parkinson Ribble Val 15:53
35 Hester Talbot Lincoln We A 15:55
36 A Lightfoot Wakefield B 15:56
37 L Arkinstall Charnwood B 15:59
38 Imogen Stokes Kettering 16:20
39 Claire Perry ValeRA B 16:22
40 Hannah Payton Tipton Har 16:46
41 Grace Waters West Suffo B 16:48
42 Rachel Currie Tipton HaB 16:48
43 Billi Williams Bristol&W 16:52
44 V Greenwood BirchfielB 17:00
45 K Samuels West Suffo A 17:02
46 Sarah Simeen SaleHM 17:03
47 V Hartshorne East Chesh C 17:06
48 L Whiteley Wakefield C 17:32

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ruth Haynes Aldershot A 13:34 26:50 + 1
2 Emily Relton Bedford An A 14:33 27:34 - 1
3 C Richardwon Halesowen A 14:33 28:43 + 8
4 A Stainthorpe Team Bath 15:13 28:51 + 1
5 Yat Wing Smart Shaftesbur 15:51 29:13 - 2
6 Mary Galbraith Ipswich Ha 14:18 29:15 + 15
7 Lauren Brooke Wakefield A 15:00 29:19 + 6
8 Rachel Sykes Aldershot B 15:31 29:29 0
9 A Howarth Leigh H&ac 15:08 29:33 + 6
10 Ellen Holmes Tonbridge A 14:59 29:38 + 8
11 EvaLaverty Lagan Vall 14:45 29:44 + 12
12 Annabel Gummow Bristol&W 12:56 29:48 + 31
13 R Brandham Mansfield A 14:58 29:51 + 7
14 Abigail Jones Poole Ac 14:58 30:01 + 10
15 Esme Salmon City Of No 15:48 30:08 - 1
16 Zoe Barber Westbury H A 15:39 30:12 + 1
17 Emily Fisher Rotherham 15:00 30:15 + 9
18 Laura Muth Birchfield 16:04 30:32 - 2
19 L Tattersall Stroud&DAC 16:36 30:33 - 12
20 Charlote Mills ValeRA A 15:10 30:36 + 8
21 Sadie Hambly Solihill&S 15:28 30:39 + 4
22 Jade Flynn East Chesh B 15:55 30:53 0
23 Katie Reynolds East Chesh A 15:23 30:59 + 8
24 Holly Archer West Suffo A 14:21 31:23 + 21
25 Laura Donnelly Lincoln We A 15:29 31:24 + 10
26 Zoe Woodward Liverpool 16:56 31:48 - 7
27 Megan Ball Lincoln We B 16:31 32:00 + 2

28 Amy Goodall RoyalSC A 16:29 32:11 + 4
29 C McKenzie Bedford An B 16:25 32:13 + 4
30 Thistlethwaite Ribble Val 16:21 32:14 + 4
31 Briony Bendle Charnwood A 16:51 32:16 - 4
32 Emily Taylor Kettering 16:00 32:20 + 6
33 *Not Declared* Cannock & B 16:54 32:28 - 3
34 Louisa Long Wakefield B 16:33 32:29 + 2
35 Emma Towers Hallamshir 18:50 33:04 - 23
36 Leagh Sargeant Tipton Har 16:21 33:07 + 4
37 Laura Hopcroft BirchfielB 16:09 33:09 + 7
38 C Davies Tipton HaB 16:35 33:23 + 4
39 Kate McLelland SaleHM 16:55 33:58 + 7
40 Gemma Mayled ValeRA B 17:49 34:11 - 1
41 Isabelle Perry Charnwood B 18:36 34:35 - 4
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Annabel Gummow Bristol&W 12:56
2 Ruth Haynes Aldershot A 13:34
3 Mary Galbraith Ipswich Ha 14:18
4 Holly Archer West Suffo A 14:21
5 C Richardwon Halesowen A 14:33
6 Emily Relton Bedford An A 14:33
7 EvaLaverty Lagan Vall 14:45
8 R Brandham Mansfield A 14:58
9 Abigail Jones Poole Ac 14:58
10 Ellen Holmes Tonbridge A 14:59
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Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 12:58 39:48 0
2 Alice Burgin Bedford An A 14:10 41:44 0
3 C Christensen Ipswich Ha 13:45 43:00 + 3
4 M Courtney Poole Ac 13:28 43:29 + 10
5 Naomi Speake Bristol&W 14:05 43:53 + 7
6 Claire Talbot Mansfield A 14:42 44:33 + 7
7 Kelsey Howard Tonbridge A 15:07 44:45 + 3
8 Megan Huxley ValeRA A 14:11 44:47 + 12
9 Speight-Hulme Wakefield A 15:43 45:02 - 2
10 Juliet Broster City Of No 14:54 45:02 + 5
11 Emily Fitzhugh Westbury H A 14:57 45:09 + 5
12 G TaylorBrown East Chesh A 14:12 45:11 + 11
13 Emma Sharkey Lagan Vall 15:43 45:27 - 2
14 Elizebeth Lee Leigh H&ac 15:59 45:32 - 5
15 S Harrison Aldershot B 16:07 45:36 - 7
16 Megan Evans Halesowen A 16:55 45:38 - 13
17 Liliane Sutton Birchfield 15:21 45:53 + 1
18 Kirsty Zammitt Solihill&S 15:16 45:55 + 3
19 Libbie Read Lincoln We A 15:08 46:32 + 6
20 N Pereverzina Shaftesbur 17:55 47:08 - 15
21 S Romano- Liverpool 15:38 47:26 + 5
22 Natalie Davies East Chesh B 16:44 47:37 0
23 Emily Boast Bedford An B 15:44 47:57 + 6
24 G Williamson Rotherham 17:44 47:59 - 7
25 J Anthony West Suffo A 16:43 48:06 - 1
26 K Blackledge Charnwood A 15:59 48:15 + 5
27 Maddy Brown Stroud&DAC 18:03 48:36 - 8
28 Megan Collins Tipton Har 15:35 48:42 + 8
29 M Stratford RoyalSC A 16:46 48:57 - 1
30 Sophie Munn Kettering 16:51 49:11 + 2
31 Sarah Franks Wakefield B 16:45 49:14 + 3
32 Rebecca Wells Lincoln We B 17:24 49:24 - 5

33 Alice Fitton SaleHM 15:37 49:35 + 6
34 *Not Declared* Cannock & B 17:49 50:17 - 1
35 Jayne Ashe Ribble Val 18:39 50:53 - 5
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 12:58
2 M Courtney Poole Ac 13:28
3 C Christensen Ipswich Ha 13:45
4 Naomi Speake Bristol&W 14:05
5 Alice Burgin Bedford An A 14:10
6 Megan Huxley ValeRA A 14:11
7 G TaylorBrown East Chesh A 14:12
8 Claire Talbot Mansfield A 14:42
9 Juliet Broster City Of No 14:54
10 Emily Fitzhugh Westbury H A 14:57

Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Annabel Gummow Bristol&W 12:56
2 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 12:58
3 Emily Wallbank Bedford An A 13:01
4 Georgia Peel Aldershot A 13:16
5 Sophie Connor Shaftesbur 13:22
6 Georgia Bell Ealing Sou 13:27
7 M Courtney Poole Ac 13:28
8 Ruth Haynes Aldershot A 13:34
9 Imogen Woolsey Team Bath 13:38
10 C Christensen Ipswich Ha 13:45
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Provisional

1 AldershotFarnham&Distr ‘A’ 39:48
1 Georgia Peel (2) 13:16 2 Ruth Haynes (1) 13:34
3 Emelia Gorecka (1) 12:58
2 BedfordAndCounty ‘A’ 41:44

1 Emily Wallbank (1) 13:01 2 Emily Relton (2) 14:33
3 Alice Burgin (2) 14:10
3 IpswichHarriers 43:00

1 Sophia Nicklin (21) 14:57 2 Mary Galbraith (6) 14:18
3 C Christensen (3) 13:45
4 PooleAC 43:29

1 Africa Mason (24) 15:03 2 Abigail Jones (14) 14:58
3 MCourtney (4) 13:28
5 Bristol & West 43:53

1 Billi Williams (43) 16:52 2 Annabel Gummow(12) 12:56
3 Naomi Speake (5) 14:05
6 MansfieldHarriers&A.C. ‘A’ 44:33

1 Hannah Wragg (20) 14:53 2 R Brandham (13) 14:58
3 Claire Talbot (6) 14:42
7 TonbridgeAC ‘A’ 44:45

1 Lucy Reid (18) 14:39 2 Ellen Holmes (10) 14:59
3 Kelsey Howard (7) 15:07
8 ValeRoyalAC ‘A’ 44:47

1 Hannah Paver (28) 15:26 2 Charlote Mills (20) 15:10
3 Megan Huxley (8) 14:11
9 WakefieldHarriers ‘A’ 45:02

1 Sally Smith (13) 14:19 2 Lauren Brooke (7) 15:00
3 Speight-Hulme (9) 15:43
10 CityOfNorwichAC 45:02

1 Iona Lake (14) 14:20 2 Esme Salmon (15) 15:48
3 Juliet Broster (10) 14:54
11 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 45:09

1 F Scrafton (17) 14:33 2 Zoe Barber (16) 15:39
3 Emily Fitzhugh (11) 14:57
12 EastCheshireHarriersAndTam ‘A’ 45:11

1 S Ratcliffe (31) 15:36 2 Katie Reynolds (23) 15:23
3 G TaylorBrown (12) 14:12
13 LaganValleyAC 45:27

1 Sophie Magee (23) 14:59 2 EvaLaverty (11) 14:45
3 Emma Sharkey (13) 15:43
14 LeighH&ac 45:32

1 Laura Riches (15) 14:25 2 A Howarth (9) 15:08
3 Elizebeth Lee (14) 15:59
15 AldershotFarnham&Distr ‘B’ 45:36

1 Bethan Hubbard (8) 13:58 2 Rachel Sykes (8) 15:31
3 S Harrison (15) 16:07
16 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 45:38

1 Jade Burke (11) 14:10 2 C Richardwon (3) 14:33
3 Megan Evans (16) 16:55
17 BirchfieldHarriers 45:53

1 D Johnson (16) 14:28 2 Laura Muth (18) 16:04
3 Liliane Sutton (17) 15:21
18 Solihill & Small Heath AC 45:55

1 Lucy Routledge (25) 15:11 2 Sadie Hambly (21) 15:28
3 Kirsty Zammitt (18) 15:16
19 LincolnWellingtonAC ‘A’ 46:32

1 Hester Talbot (35) 15:55 2 Laura Donnelly (25) 15:29
3 Libbie Read (19) 15:08
20 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers 47:08

1 Sophie Connor (3) 13:22 2 Yat Wing Smart (5) 15:51
3 N Pereverzina (20) 17:55
21 LiverpoolHarriers&AC 47:26

1 H Whiteside (19) 14:52 2 Zoe Woodward (26) 16:56
3 S Romano- (21) 15:38

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
22 EastCheshireHarriersAndTam ‘B’ 47:37

1 V Newall (22) 14:58 2 Jade Flynn (22) 15:55
3 Natalie Davies (22) 16:44
23 BedfordAndCounty ‘B’ 47:57

1 Ruth Florey (33) 15:48 2 C McKenzie (29) 16:25
3 Emily Boast (23) 15:44
24 RotherhamHarriers&AC 47:59

1 N Hatswell (26) 15:15 2 Emily Fisher (17) 15:00
3 G Williamson (24) 17:44
25 West Suffolk AC ‘A’ 48:06

1 K Samuels (45) 17:02 2 Holly Archer (24) 14:21
3 JAnthony (25) 16:43
26 CharnwoodAC ‘A’ 48:15

1 Lizzie Mellor (27) 15:25 2 Briony Bendle (31) 16:51
3 K Blackledge (26) 15:59
27 Stroud&DistrictAC 48:36

1 Amber Watson (7) 13:57 2 L Tattersall (19) 16:36
3 MaddyBrown (27) 18:03
28 TiptonHarriers 48:42

1 Hannah Payton (40) 16:46 2 Leagh Sargeant (36) 16:21
3 Megan Collins (28) 15:35
29 RoyalSuttonColdfield ‘A’ 48:57

1 Lucy Jennings (32) 15:42 2 Amy Goodall (28) 16:29
3 MStratford (29) 16:46
30 KetteringTownHarriers 49:11

1 Imogen Stokes (38) 16:20 2 Emily Taylor (32) 16:00
3 Sophie Munn (30) 16:51
31 WakefieldHarriers ‘B’ 49:14

1 ALightfoot (36) 15:56 2 Louisa Long (34) 16:33
3 Sarah Franks (31) 16:45
32 LincolnWellingtonAC ‘B’ 49:24

1 S McWilliam (29) 15:29 2 Megan Ball (27) 16:31
3 Rebecca Wells (32) 17:24
33 SaleHarriersManchester 49:35

1 Sarah Simeen (46) 17:03 2 Kate McLelland (39) 16:55
3 Alice Fitton (33) 15:37
34 Cannock&StaffordAC ‘B’ 50:17

1 Undeclared (30) 15:34 2 Undeclared (33) 16:54
3 Undeclared (34) 17:49
35 RibbleValleyAthleticClub 50:53

1 Tess Parkinson (34) 15:53 2 Thistlethwaite (30) 16:21
3 Jayne Ashe (35) 18:39
Incomplete Teams:

TeamBath 15:06:58
1 Imogen Woolsey(5) 13:38 2 A Stainthorpe (4) 15:13

HallamshireHarriersSheffield 15:11:11
1 Calli Thackery (12) 14:14 2 Emma Towers (35) 18:50

Birchfield Harriers ‘B’ 15:11:16
1 V Greenwood (44) 17:00 2 Laura Hopcroft (37) 16:09

Tipton Harriers ‘B’ 15:11:30
1 Rachel Currie (42) 16:48 2 C Davies (38) 16:35

ValeRoyalAC ‘B’ 15:12:18
1 Claire Perry (39) 16:22 2 Gemma Mayled (40) 17:49

CharnwoodAC ‘B’ 15:12:42
1 L Arkinstall (37) 15:59 2 Isabelle Perry (41) 18:36

EalingSouthallMiddlesexAC 14:51:34
1 Georgia Bell (4) 13:27
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MarshallMiltonKeynesAC 14:52:00
1 Elle Roche (6) 13:53

CityOfPortsmouth 14:52:08
1 Jess Chen (9) 14:01

LeicesterCoritanian ‘A’ 14:52:12
1 Freya Vincent (10) 14:05

West Suffolk AC ‘B’ 14:54:55
1 Grace Waters (41) 16:48

EastCheshireHarriersAndTam ‘C’ 14:55:13
1 V Hartshorne (47) 17:06

WakefieldHarriers ‘C’ 14:55:39
1 L Whiteley (48) 17:32

Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Annabel Gummow Bristol&W 12:56
2 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 12:58
3 Emily Wallbank Bedford An A 13:01
4 Georgia Peel Aldershot A 13:16
5 Sophie Connor Shaftesbur 13:22
6 Georgia Bell Ealing Sou 13:27
7 M Courtney Poole Ac 13:28
8 Ruth Haynes Aldershot A 13:34
9 Imogen Woolsey Team Bath 13:38
10 C Christensen Ipswich Ha 13:45


